GULLYRACING
16 Luglio 2018

PROVE LIBERE MOTO
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No CONDUTTORE

473
334
105
423
7
117
429
222
411
189
33
135
329
336
111
88
67
13
76
310
313

PREGLIASCO Alessandro
MAROTTA Francesco
FRACARD David
TOMEI Marco
BISTOLETTI Mariano
RIZZI Alberto
PODESTA' Giacomo
MAGNAGHI Matthias
GRILLO Claudio
OLIVIERI Marco
RAMPIN Andrea
SCARDI Massimiliano
MATTIS Luca
FARINELLA Marilena
LOMBARDI Matteo
BRUSCO Mattia
ERRICO Vincenzo
STRINGHINI Ennio
PEVERELLI Marco
MELONI Carlo
IACOBUCCI Mauro

NAZ TEAM

050

050

050
050

050
050
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AUTO GR CL

ESP SBK
ESP SBK
ESP SBK
ESP SBK
VEL SBK
AMA SBK
ESP SBK
AMA SBK
ESP SBK
AMA SBK
AMA SBK
AMA SBK
AMA SBK
AMA SSP
AMA SSP
AMA SSP
AMA SBK
ESP SBK
AMA SBK
ESP SBK
AMA SSP

G

TEMPO DISTACCO
6 13'16.881 142.169 Km/h
6 13'16.886 0.005
6 13'17.649 0.768
6 13'22.223 5.342
6 13'25.304 8.423
6 13'25.592 8.711
6 13'27.233 10.352
6 13'29.545 12.664
6 13'37.078 20.197
6 13'41.887 25.006
6 13'48.921 32.040
6 14'19.451 1'02.570
6 14'30.900 1'14.019
6 14'46.486 1'29.605
5 12'39.734 1 GIRO
5 12'51.145 1 GIRO
5 13'48.495 1 GIRO
4 9'11.364 2 GIRI
4 9'37.922 2 GIRI
1 2'13.924 5 GIRI
1 2'22.608 5 GIRI

VEL GIRO VELOCE

261.5
265.3
260.2
274.8
267.9
262.1
269.3
249.4
233.2
262.1
277.6
248.2
240.5
221.7
221.7
233.7
232.2
228.3
235.8
265.3
233.7

2'10.615
2'11.742
2'11.735
2'11.851
2'12.738
2'12.840
2'12.684
2'13.783
2'14.016
2'16.180
2'16.195
2'21.773
2'23.755
2'25.615
2'29.180
2'33.850
2'42.821
2'16.852
2'23.139
2'13.924
2'22.608
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| GIRO VELOGE

7° PREGLIASCO Alessandro

2'10.615 144.562Km/h ‘

ORAINIZIO( )

ORAFINE ( )
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Elaborazione dati a cura del Gruppo Cronometristi Fiorentini
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